
Direction: Bus Terminal at 215 Pleasant
St.‎→Manchester Town Office

14 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

ORANGE LINE bus Time Schedule
Bus Terminal at 215 Pleasant St.‎→Manchester Town
Office Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 6:15 AM - 5:15 PM

Tuesday 6:15 AM - 5:15 PM

Wednesday 6:15 AM - 5:15 PM

Thursday 6:15 AM - 5:15 PM

Friday 6:15 AM - 5:15 PM

Saturday 6:15 AM - 3:05 PM

ORANGE LINE bus Info
Direction: Bus Terminal at 215 Pleasant
St.‎→Manchester Town Office
Stops: 14
Trip Duration: 59 min
Line Summary:

The ORANGE LINE bus line (Bus Terminal at 215 Pleasant St.‎→Manchester Town Office) has 2 routes. For regular
weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Bus Terminal at 215 Pleasant St.‎→Manchester Town Office: 6:15 AM - 5:15 PM(2) Manchester Town Office‎→Bus
Terminal at 215 Pleasant St.: 7:27 AM - 6:12 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest ORANGE LINE bus station near you and find out when is the next ORANGE
LINE bus arriving.

ORANGE LINE bus time schedule & line map

Bus Terminal at 215 Pleasant
St.‎→Manchester Town Office

View In Website ModeORANGE LINE

Pleasant Street 215

Aldi/Cvs

Shaftsbury Country Store

Paulin's Shaftsbury

Mack Molding

Hbh Prestain

Stewart's Arlington

Battenkill Health Center

Equinox North Parking Lot

Unnamed Road

Manchester Square

Wcw Inc.

Adams Park

Jeff Williams Way 40

https://moovitapp.com/vermont-4603/lines/ORANGE_LINE/557616/3428937/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Vermont-4603-970260-557616&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bus%20Terminal%20at%20215%20Pleasant%20St.%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Manchester%20Town%20Office
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Bus_Terminal_at_215_Pleasant_St_%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Manchester_Town_Office-Vermont-4603-970260-557616-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bus%20Terminal%20at%20215%20Pleasant%20St.%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Manchester%20Town%20Office


Direction: Manchester Town Office‎→Bus
Terminal at 215 Pleasant St.

14 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

ORANGE LINE bus Time Schedule
Manchester Town Office‎→Bus Terminal at 215
Pleasant St. Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 7:27 AM - 6:12 PM

Tuesday 7:27 AM - 6:12 PM

Wednesday 7:27 AM - 6:12 PM

Thursday 7:27 AM - 6:12 PM

Friday 7:27 AM - 6:12 PM

Saturday 7:27 AM - 4:05 PM

ORANGE LINE bus Info
Direction: Manchester Town Office‎→Bus Terminal
at 215 Pleasant St.
Stops: 14
Trip Duration: 54 min
Line Summary:

Jeff Williams Way 40

Chittenden Bank Manchester

Wcw Inc.

Hampton Inn

Unnamed Road

Equinox North Parking Lot

Battenkill Health Center

Stewart's Arlington

Hbh Prestain

Mack Molding

Paulin's Shaftsbury

Shaftsbury Country Store

Aldi/Cvs

Pleasant Street 215

https://moovitapp.com/vermont-4603/lines/ORANGE_LINE/557616/3428937/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Vermont-4603-970260-557616&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bus%20Terminal%20at%20215%20Pleasant%20St.%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Manchester%20Town%20Office
https://moovitapp.com/vermont-4603/lines/ORANGE_LINE/557616/3428936/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Vermont-4603-970260-557616&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Bus%20Terminal%20at%20215%20Pleasant%20St.%E2%80%8E%E2%86%92Manchester%20Town%20Office


ORANGE LINE bus time schedules and route maps are available in an
offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times,
train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Vermont.
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